All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
Many Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls are available boxed or VisionPak™ clam-shell packaging for high-impact merchandising.
Please see the Catalog Numbering System above or specific charts for ordering information.
All Dimmers and Fan Speed Controls use an easy-to-understand catalog numbering system:
 RH CL 453 P TC*
WS703PW = Wide Slide, Incandescent, 700W 3-Way, Preset in White
LS600LA = Decorator-style Long Slide Dimmer, Incandescent, 600W, Light Almond, in a Box
WSSC53PWV = Wide Slide, Fan Speed Control, 5 Amp, White, in a VisionPak

CL = LED/CFL/Inc
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Catalog Numbering System
E-27
SE
N
SO
R
S
&
 D
IM
M
ER
S
WATTSTOPPER
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
WATTSTOPPER
E-46
SE
N
SO
R
S
&
 D
IM
M
ER
S
Features
•  Convenient operation – combines ON/
OFF paddle switch with separate slider
for dimming control.
•  Constant memory returns lights to
previous level after a power failure.
•  Sleek, ergonomic decorator-style
matches other decorator-style devices.
•  Higher ratings.
• Single pole and 3-way operation.
•  Screw-pressure-plate back wire
terminals save time, space and money.
•  450W maximum rated dimmers can be
ganged without de-rating.
•  Designed for CFL/LED and incandescent
dimmers.
•  Package comes with three face colors –
Ivory, White, Light Almond (TC).
• White only option also available (W).
•  Interchangeable faces available in four
colors (sold separately, see below).
WSCL450
4.25"
1.75"
1.25"
RESIDENTIAL & LIGHT COMMERCIAL
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Wide Slide Series CFL/LED/Incandescent Dimmers
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATINGS COLOR
SINGLE POLE, NON-PRESET CFL/LED SLIDE DIMMERS
WSCL450TC Single Pole, Non-Preset,
3 Interchangeable Face Plates 120VAC, 60Hz, 450W
Ivory, Light Almond, White
WSCL450W Single Pole, Non-Preset White
SINGLE POLE/3-WAY, PRESET CFL/LED SLIDE DIMMERS
WSCL453PTC Single Pole/3-Way, Preset,
3 Interchangeable Face Plates 120VAC, 60Hz, 450W
Ivory, Light Almond, White
WSCL453PW Single Pole/3-Way, Preset White
SINGLE POLE/3-WAY, NON-PRESET CFL/LED SLIDE DIMMERS
WSCL453TC Single Pole/3-Way, Non-Preset,